
SE

180

911 612

279%

Number of branches 20
Total assets of branches 75 239
Number of subsidiaries N.A.
Total assets of subsidiaries N.A.
Number of branches 8
Total assets of branches 5 447
Number of subsidiaries N.A.
Total assets of subsidiaries N.A.

73%

30%

372 997

2,10

125

4 294

114%

100%

1%

2 089
3,51

Index: 
N/A: not available
C: confidential
N/M: non material

For an overview regarding statistical data on credit 
institutions in the EU Member States see the 
corresponding table on the CEBS website. CEBS website

Correspo
nding 
table

2007-12-31

Number and size of credit institutions in EU countries 

Number

Total assets

Total assets per GDP

Total tier I capital as % of total capital

Total tier II capital as % of total capital

Total risk weighted assets

Total capital adequacy ratio

Number and size of foreign credit institutions in EU countries

From EEA countries

From third countries

Total Capital and risk weighted assets of credit institutions in EU countries

Total capital adequacy ratio

Total Capital and risk weighted assets of investment firms in EU countries
Total tier I capital as % of total capital

Total tier II capital as % of total capital

Total risk weighted assets

Number and size of investment firms in EU countries
Number

Total assets

Total assets per GDP


